Potato Disease Management - Hancock Mid Planting
5/21/2009 through 9/14/2009

Hancock
Date Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2009 May 21 81.07 58.82 69.94 0 0.00 0 0 8.74 8.74
May 22 73.58 54.00 63.79 0 0.00 0 0 8.56 17.29
May 23 69.04 53.33 61.19 0 1.02 0 0 8.17 25.46
May 24 75.54 47.41 61.48 0 1.27 0 0 7.14 32.60
May 25 72.09 46.38 59.23 0 0.00 0 0 6.69 39.29
May 26 64.08 48.24 56.16 36 2.03 7 7 6.23 45.52
May 27 51.94 48.18 50.06 0 11.18 0 7 3.52 49.04
May 28 74.97 49.44 62.20 0 1.79 0 7 7.63 56.67
May 29 73.89 51.35 62.62 0 0.02 0 7 8.04 64.70
May 30 73.99 51.89 62.94 0 0.00 0 7 8.15 72.86
May 31 75.61 37.59 56.60 0 0.00 0 7 5.42 78.28
Jun 1 79.48 53.06 66.27 0 0.01 0 7 8.25 86.52
Jun 2 74.30 42.67 58.49 0 0.24 0 7 6.12 92.64
Jun 3 69.04 42.13 55.59 0 0.37 0 7 5.48 98.12
Jun 4 75.97 41.90 58.94 0 0.25 0 7 6.09 104.22
Jun 5 80.69 49.62 65.16 0 0.00 0 7 7.52 111.74
Jun 6 54.50 44.53 49.52 21 0.31 2 9 2.93 114.67
Jun 7 53.22 45.14 49.18 0 0.41 0 9 2.73 117.40
Jun 8 58.96 48.00 53.48 15 0.00 0 9 5.20 122.60
Jun 9 68.04 48.78 58.41 10 0.93 0 9 6.95 129.55
Jun 10 73.11 49.78 61.45 0 0.03 0 9 7.65 137.20
Jun 11 73.04 47.30 60.17 0 0.00 0 9 7.01 144.21
Jun 12 80.22 46.56 63.39 0 0.22 0 9 6.86 151.06
Jun 13 81.25 55.78 68.51 0 0.00 0 9 8.43 159.50
Jun 14 86.65 50.27 68.46 0 0.05 0 9 6.88 166.37
Jun 15 89.83 53.10 71.47 0 0.00 0 9 6.93 173.31
Jun 16 80.46 57.99 69.22 0 0.40 0 9 8.76 182.07
Jun 17 83.05 58.46 70.75 23 0.21 3 12 8.36 190.43
Jun 18 82.00 62.40 72.20 0 0.14 0 12 8.71 199.14
Jun 19 83.21 64.85 74.03 14 0.17 2 14 8.39 207.53
Jun 20 87.24 62.64 74.94 0 0.39 0 14 7.50 215.02
Jun 21 83.17 61.81 72.49 0 0.00 0 14 8.45 223.47
Jun 22 88.23 63.77 76.00 12 0.41 1 15 7.25 230.72
Jun 23 97.48 66.52 82.00 12 0.04 1 16 4.77 235.49
Jun 24 92.19 64.98 78.58 15 0.43 2 18 6.21 241.70
Jun 25 87.24 65.98 76.61 12 0.00 1 19 7.23 248.93
Jun 26 86.58 59.13 72.85 0 0.73 0 19 7.62 256.55
Jun 27 77.31 61.52 69.41 0 0.00 0 19 9.39 265.94
Jun 28 78.93 58.77 68.85 0 0.43 0 19 9.02 274.96
Jun 29 74.73 56.19 65.46 0 0.00 0 19 8.93 283.89
Jun 30 66.04 53.69 59.86 14 0.40 0 19 7.94 291.83
Jul 1 69.44 49.93 59.68 0 0.00 0 19 7.41 299.24
Jul 2 72.52 49.14 60.83 11 0.00 1 20 7.46 306.70
Jul 3 84.67 53.56 69.12 18 0.41 3 23 7.61 314.31
Jul 4 78.49 56.55 67.52 11 0.41 1 24 8.83 323.14
Jul 5 83.50 55.47 69.49 10 0.06 0 24 8.04 331.18
Jul 6 80.17 50.11 65.14 11 0.39 0 24 7.66 338.83
Jul 7 88.23 47.05 67.64 11 0.00 0 24 6.28 345.11
Jul 8 79.54 52.25 65.89 11 0.39 0 24 8.10 353.21
Jul 9 86.14 48.31 67.23 11 0.00 1 25 6.58 359.79
Jul 10 87.91 62.69 75.30 0 0.40 0 25 7.38 367.17
Jul 11 80.55 50.77 65.66 10 0.04 0 25 7.76 374.93
Jul 12 80.83 44.83 62.83 11 0.49 0 25 6.41 381.34
Jul 13 84.76 48.18 66.47 13 0.00 1 26 6.77 388.11
Jul 14 77.36 49.39 63.37 0 0.41 0 26 7.62 395.73
Jul 15 81.18 57.24 69.21 0 0.01 0 26 8.59 404.32
Jul 16 77.00 51.48 64.24 0 0.43 0 26 8.07 412.39
Jul 17 63.63 52.90 58.26 15 0.00 0 26 7.44 419.83
Jul 18 67.68 48.42 58.05 10 0.43 0 26 6.80 426.64
Jul 19 78.93 46.20 62.56 12 0.00 0 26 6.82 433.45
Jul 20 83.46 45.73 64.60 11 0.42 0 26 6.41 439.86
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Potato Disease Management - Hancock Mid Planting

5/21/2009 through 9/14/2009

Hancock
Date Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2009 Jul 21 75.43 53.56 64.50 19 0.00 4 30 8.49 448.36
Jul 22 85.82 56.41 71.11 12 0.50 0 30 7.61 455.97
Jul 23 84.16 51.40 67.78 12 0.37 0 30 7.42 463.39
Jul 24 79.57 53.02 66.30 10 0.47 0 30 8.23 471.62
Jul 25 77.43 53.29 65.36 13 0.01 2 &2 8.40 480.02
Jul 26 84.45 57.33 70.89 17 0.39 3 35 7.99 488.01
Jul 27 83.26 54.55 68.91 18 0.54 3 38 7.98 495.99
Jul 28 81.72 52.39 67.06 0 0.28 0 38 7.92 503.91
Jul 29 81.55 46.04 63.80 14 0.00 2 40 6.65 510.57
Jul 30 75.58 52.88 64.23 12 0.34 0 40 8.36 518.93
Jul 31 84.24 48.85 66.54 0 0.31 0 40 6.97 525.90
Aug 1 76.05 52.36 64.20 10 0.41 0 40 8.26 534.16
Aug 2 80.58 45.19 62.89 0 0.02 0 40 6.49 540.65
Aug 3 87.19 61.43 74.31 11 0.37 1 41 7.54 548.20
Aug 4 81.54 52.65 67.09 11 0.23 0 41 7.98 556.18
Aug 5 81.84 47.71 64.78 11 0.43 0 41 7.02 563.20
Aug 6 83.39 48.96 66.17 10 0.00 0 41 7.1 570.31
Aug 7 66.90 54.88 60.89 23 0.00 5 46 8.29 578.60
Aug 8 92.16 63.18 77.67 11 0.20 1 47 6.46 585.06
Aug 9 83.86 66.52 75.19 14 1.01 2 49 8.10 593.16
Aug 10 88.09 63.05 75.57 11 0.00 1 50 7.33 600.49
Aug 11 84.97 55.02 70.00 11 0.25 0 50 7.70 608.19
Aug 12 88.25 53.10 70.67 12 0.00 1 51 7.10 615.29
Aug 13 86.41 56.25 71.33 0 0.43 0 51 7.52 622.81
Aug 14 90.70 67.12 78.91 10 0.00 1 52 6.25 629.06
Aug 15 88.63 62.10 75.36 0 0.44 0 52 7.28 636.35
Aug 16 83.08 64.98 74.03 22 0.00 2 54 8.42 644.77
Aug 17 84.74 58.71 71.73 11 0.05 1 55 8.00 652.76
Aug 18 79.11 53.31 66.21 12 0.26 0 65 8.31 661.08
Aug 19 79.45 50.50 64.98 14 0.42 2 57 7.78 668.86
Aug 20 74.21 58.87 66.54 12 0.06 0 57 9.30 678.16
Aug 21 71.69 52.41 62.05 0 0.56 0 57 8.17 686.33
Aug 22 78.04 45.43 61.74 12 0.18 0 57 6.63 692.96
Aug 23 82.99 48.13 65.56 11 0.00 0 57 7.00 699.96
Aug 24 81.54 50.68 66.11 0 0.00 0 57 7.65 707.61
Aug 25 70.72 56.12 63.42 19 0.38 4 61 8.83 716.44
Aug 26 79.93 51.17 65.55 0 0.26 0 61 7.88 724.32
Aug 27 75.51 53.69 64.60 12 0.39 0 61 8.51 732.83
Aug 28 80.37 48.96 64.66 11 0.00 0 61 7.40 740.23
Aug 29 62.06 50.22 56.14 13 0.54 0 61 6.48 746.71
Aug 30 71.13 41.95 56.54 10 0.05 0 61 5.73 752.44
Aug 31 74.66 37.89 56.28 10 0.01 0 61 5.40 757.84
Sep 1 77.67 38.86 58.26 11 0.00 0 61 5.71 763.55
Sep 2 78.42 42.01 60.22 11 0.40 0 61 6.16 769.71
Sep 3 81.07 42.91 61.99 12 0.00 0 61 6.20 775.91
Sep 4 82.99 45.07 64.03 10 0.46 0 61 6.30 782.21
Sep 5 83.01 46.76 64.89 11 0.00 0 61 6.70 788.91
Sep 6 82.65 48.78 65.71 11 0.46 0 61 717 796.07
Sep 7 84.65 48.96 66.80 0 0.00 0 61 6.93 803.00
Sep 8 82.18 47.89 65.04 0 0.40 0 61 7.03 810.03
Sep 9 85.46 49.75 67.60 0 0.00 0 61 6.93 816.96
Sep 10 83.43 55.47 69.45 0 0.39 0 61 8.05 825.02
Sep 11 83.37 56.25 69.81 0 0.00 0 61 8.13 833.15
Sep 12 85.10 51.40 68.25 0 0.41 0 61 7.25 840.40
Sep 13 86.00 50.58 68.29 12 0.00 0 61 6.95 847.35
Sep 14 69.58 54.00 61.79 0 0.45 0 61 8.35 855.71
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